HIGHLAND REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

STUDY SESSION AGENDA

for

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12TH, 2023

6:30 P.M.

- 1. 8200 Indianapolis Appropriations
- 2. School Town of Highland 2024 Funding
- 3. 2024 Budget
- 4. TIF Consolidation Update
- 5. Grants
 - a. PeopleForBikes
 - b. Ramp Up
- 6. Indianapolis Property LOI
- 7. Wayfinding Signs Update
- 8. Highland Main Street
 - a. Restaurant Crawl
 - b. Makers Market
- 9. Traditions Tax Abatement
- 10. Commissioner Comments

The Town of Highland acknowledges its responsibility to comply with the American with Disabilities Act of 1990. In order to assist individuals with disabilities who require special services, (i.e. sign interpretative services, alternative audio/visual devises, etc.) for participation in or access to Municipal sponsored public programs, series and or meeting, the Town of Highland request that individuals make request for these services forty-eight (48) hours ahead of the scheduled program, service and or meeting. To make arrangements, contact the ADA Coordinator for the Town of Highland at (219) 972-7598.